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 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Heated ultrasonic bath with timer, ULTR

Description : Stainless steel body and bath resistant to water. Lid and basket included. Digital screen that shows
temperature and timing. Temperature control (adjustable from RT to 80ºC). Timer: 0-30 min. The 6,5 L – 30 L
models have a drainage valve. Replacement baskets available at www.labbox.com. 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz.
Warranty 1 year

 TECHNICAL DATA

reference capacity ultrasound power heating power useful dimensions

(length x width x

height)

pcs/pack

ULTR-2L0-001 2 L 80 W 100 W 150 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-3L2-001 3,2 L 120 W 100 W 240 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-6L5-001 6,5 L 180 W 200 W 300 x 150 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-10L-001 10 L 240 W 200 W 300 x 240 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-15L-001 15 L 360 W 300 W 330 x 300 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-30L-001 30 L 600 W 500 W 500 x 300 x 200
mm

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ULTR-2L0-001 4,48 2,9 85437090 08434868060364

ULTR-3L2-001 7,2146 4 85437090 08434868060388

ULTR-6L5-001 10,53 6,3 85437090 08434868060395

ULTR-10L-001 22,8231 8,4 85437090 08434868060340

ULTR-15L-001 38,025 10,1 85437090 08434868060357

ULTR-30L-001 55,9812 15,5 85437090 08434868060371
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Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 17/02/2021
Ref. Doc: PDS-1193

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Baño de ultrasonidos con calefacción y temporizador, ULTR

Descripción : Carcasa y tanque de acero inoxidable resistentes al agua. Tapa y cestillo incluidos. Pantalla digital
que muestra la temperatura y el tiempo. Control digital de la temperatura (regulable entre ambiente y 80ºC).
Temporizador: 0-30 min. Los modelos de 6,5 L - 30 L tienen válvula de desagüe. Cestillos de recambio disponibles
en www.labbox.com. 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Garantía 1 año

 DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia capacidad potencia

ultrasonidos

potencia

calefacción

dimensiones útiles

(largo x ancho x

alto)

unidades por ref.

ULTR-2L0-001 2 L 80 W 100 W 150 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-3L2-001 3,2 L 120 W 100 W 240 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-6L5-001 6,5 L 180 W 200 W 300 x 150 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-10L-001 10 L 240 W 200 W 300 x 240 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-15L-001 15 L 360 W 300 W 330 x 300 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-30L-001 30 L 600 W 500 W 500 x 300 x 200
mm

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ULTR-2L0-001 4,48 2,9 85437090 08434868060364

ULTR-3L2-001 7,2146 4 85437090 08434868060388

ULTR-6L5-001 10,53 6,3 85437090 08434868060395

ULTR-10L-001 22,8231 8,4 85437090 08434868060340

ULTR-15L-001 38,025 10,1 85437090 08434868060357

ULTR-30L-001 55,9812 15,5 85437090 08434868060371

www.labbox.com
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Fiche produit

Date : 02/17/2021
Ref. Doc : PDS-1193

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Bain à ultrasons avec chauffage et minuterie, ULTR

Description : Cuve et châssis en acier inoxydable résistants à l’eau. Inclut couvercle et panier grillagé. Ecran
numérique montrant la température et le temps. Contrôle numérique de température (réglable entre T° ambiante
et 80ºC). Minuterie : 0-30 min. Les modèles de 6.5L à 30L ont une vanne de vidange. Panier de rechange
disponible sur www.labbox.com. 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Garantie 1 an

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence capacité puissance

ultrasons

puissance

chauffage

dimensions utiles

(longeur x largeur

x hauteur)

unités par ref.

ULTR-2L0-001 2 L 80 W 100 W 150 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-3L2-001 3,2 L 120 W 100 W 240 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-6L5-001 6,5 L 180 W 200 W 300 x 150 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-10L-001 10 L 240 W 200 W 300 x 240 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-15L-001 15 L 360 W 300 W 330 x 300 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-30L-001 30 L 600 W 500 W 500 x 300 x 200
mm

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ULTR-2L0-001 4,48 2,9 85437090 08434868060364

ULTR-3L2-001 7,2146 4 85437090 08434868060388

ULTR-6L5-001 10,53 6,3 85437090 08434868060395

ULTR-10L-001 22,8231 8,4 85437090 08434868060340

ULTR-15L-001 38,025 10,1 85437090 08434868060357

ULTR-30L-001 55,9812 15,5 85437090 08434868060371
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 02/17/2021
Ref. Doc: PDS-1193

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Bagno a ultrasuoni con riscaldamento e timer, ULTR

Descrizione : Rivestimento e serbatoio in acciaio inox resistenti all’acqua. Coperchio e cestello inclusi. Display
digitale che mostra la temperatura e il tempo. Controllo digitale della temperatura (regolabile tra temperatura
ambiente e 80 °C). Timer: 0-30 min. I modelli da 6,5 L a 30 L dispongono di una valvola di scarico. Cestelli di
ricambio disponibili su www.labbox.com. 220-240 V/50-60 Hz. Garanzia di 1 anno

 DATI TECNICI

referenza capacità potenza ultrasuoni potenza

riscaldamento

dimensioni utili

(lunghezza x

larghezza x

altezza)

unità per ref.

ULTR-2L0-001 2 L 80 W 100 W 150 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-3L2-001 3,2 L 120 W 100 W 240 x 135 x 100
mm

1

ULTR-6L5-001 6,5 L 180 W 200 W 300 x 150 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-10L-001 10 L 240 W 200 W 300 x 240 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-15L-001 15 L 360 W 300 W 330 x 300 x 150
mm

1

ULTR-30L-001 30 L 600 W 500 W 500 x 300 x 200
mm

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

ULTR-2L0-001 4,48 2,9 85437090 08434868060364

ULTR-3L2-001 7,2146 4 85437090 08434868060388

ULTR-6L5-001 10,53 6,3 85437090 08434868060395

ULTR-10L-001 22,8231 8,4 85437090 08434868060340

ULTR-15L-001 38,025 10,1 85437090 08434868060357

ULTR-30L-001 55,9812 15,5 85437090 08434868060371
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